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County Clerk & Recorder of Williamson County
www.williamsoncountyil.gov
407 North Monroe Street, Suite 119

Recording Ext. 1 Marion, Illinois 62959 Vital Records Ext. 3
Delinquent Taxes Ext. 2 618-998-2110 » Fax 618-993-2071 Elections Ext. 3

Processing of Vote by Mail ballots for the November 3', 2020, General Election will be conducted on the
following dates by a team of 3 election judges at the office of the County Clerk, 407 N. Monroe St,
Marion, IL beginning at 9:00 am:

Tuesday, September 29, 2020
Friday, October 2, 2020
Tuesday, October 6, 2020
Friday, October 9, 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020
Friday, October 16, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Friday, October 23, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Friday, October 30, 2020
Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Amanda Barnes
Williamson County Clerk
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